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
7OR INFORM;
4-6614

THE BRUNSWICK^BEACOI
Thursday, April 11.13S5

ertisir

LOTS PRICED TO SELL
lots in Seo Aire Estates. Riverside,
Section I. Shell landing. Four Winds.
Summerplace. Camper lots plusothers. Call us today at 919-842-2698.

/', \J Bob
MiTjCampbell

Realty D3
PHONE (9 9|C84? ?0'»8 ANYTIME

HOLPEN BEACH NORTH CAROLINA 28462

JTYIPO BOX 102
28459 (9i9) 579-3232 ^niRU SATURDAY 9 TO 5 1
Area has a swimming pool tor the pro- I
oots with good restrictions.

ide mobile homo. 3 bedrooms. 2 baths. I
ling, located in an aroa with pOvod I
is Courts and swimming pcc!.
mo. 2 bodrooms. 2 baths, central air.
In porch, city water and tho back yard

iuimw. i**/u. i ooarooms, t baths,
lir and heat. Storage building. Mobile
orch on front and scroonodln porch on
All FOR AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE THIS

no. 14x76 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, control
Double driveway and city water CAll

TO SEE THIS NICE UNITI

ooms, bath, olectric heal, control air,
iligf^tiQin living room. BxlS treated
b tWJffould be used to piaco a storage

lomos in various stagos of construction
th 2 and 3 bodrooms. All have 2 baths.
Prices will rango from $65,000 up to

or with beautiful view of Inland Wator |jnsot Beach area 1.330 sq It hooted m
ol throughout, heat pump, city wator. I
toned porch, storage aroa CAll FOR I
HIS NICE HOME TODAY

DETAILS ON THESE HOUSES AND WE I
i ANO HUU)t LOTS IN Tr!t ilA TH.ML

DEBORAH HAYES. Broker
(Home Phone.579-9235)
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DISCOUNTS
90ff course

lakes
Isle Beach
shopping and churches

\TION

!&< -f;'Lee County Sheriffs Detective
Rick Dawklns catches spots In SnMOgithe surf at Sunset Beach
Sst*.'.n!s". He ssdhis wile ess?
to the coast with friends for the ^aK?'"Easter holiday. WE*The fishing report is Inside * \this section, along with other s£&SjSP^v \3 ^I sports news.

""
s'aif rnoio Bt susan umi»mbbbbh.awmjt ^

"for sale by ownerFour bedrooms, three baths, living room, dinIing room, family room with wood burning| fireplace, utility-office space, Florida room,two-car garage, double carport with storageroom, all appliances and patio on beautiful lot inCopas Shores. Call after 4:30 for appointment.hka i»ici

^iipnr-r,^;~: % ~yflr. ^rv i
FOR SALE BY OWNER

OCEAN ISLE BEACH.4-BR 2-bath furnished canal home withbulkhead and floating dock. Control hoot and air, washor/dryor, 2
refrigerators. Screened porch, outside showor, utility and lorgostorago rooms, paved undornoath. Cedar plywood oxtorlor. Nover
rented. $110.000.

Call iSuS)395-i 54? for appElitUKflrt.

VAIAIIUN OK TEAR 'ROUND I
UAMK
VOIMV S

SUNSET BEACH
Incrediblo views of ocoon. Inlol and waterway! Spacious3-BRplusloft, 2-both homo wilh magnificent groat
room. Fully and beautifully furnishod. droarn kilchon. 3
docks. Must soo! $140's

CAROLINA SHORES

Specious fairway stono-trlm 3 BR. 2 bath homo LR. OR. fam. rm..
dock. gar.. FP. aii appiiancav microwave oven, electronic elr
filtor $130,000
Fairway brick 3 BR. 2 bath home. IR. DR. fam. rm., screen porch,
gar FP. all appliances. $110,000
Delightful contemporary 3 BR, 2-bath homo with vlow of fairwayEnclosed porch. FP. all appliances. 2 terraces. Only upper $70%

CALABASH ACRES
Under construction Contomorary codor/flr 3-BR. 2 both home on
two lets noar lake. Lattice topped torraco off DR, HP, wot bar.
decorator touchos. gar. $69,900
Caiy brick / BR. 2 boih home on high woodsy let. HP, FP. screen
porch, carport, well landscaped Groat buy! Mid $50's

FAIRWAY VILLAS OF CAROLINA SHORES
Private end unit 3 BR. 27» baths (Ground floor BR/don)
Spacious Panoramic view of loko fairy/oy $70'%
Privsrte eed unit 3 BR. 2V, baths Screen porch, deck, courtyard

Attic tforoge. View of to®, lake. green $80%

CAROLINA SHORES RESORT
Several opportunist at near pro-told price* In cornploto rotorf
in rnidtt of golf, beochot
1-It ontot folly furnished wot bar. %creori porch, tennis. pool,

jacuzzi* Only $50'% $40'%
2-lt own -2 bat hi furnished wot bar. breokfatt bar.
washer/dryer storage screen porch off LR pool tennis. jacuzzi».Only $70 % $80%!
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